Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.58
29.68
29.72
29.82
29.88
29.90
29.95
30.32
30.60
30.98
31.05
31.09
31.22
31.82
33.18
33.57
33.75
34.00
36.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.58
29.68

29.72

29 88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

508
503
501
496
493
492
489
472
459
442
439
437
432
408
360
347
342
334
261

WA Pts

508
503
501

493

Round

m I I =m T I mMm I m m I

I

Round

F

H
F

Date

12/05/24
05/05/24
17/03/24
18/06/23
09/03/24
23/04/23
19/06/22
12/03/23
07/05/22
13/03/22
18/12/21
05/02/23
24/07/21
30/01/22
14/04/19
14/03/20
17/02/19
17/02/19
08/07/18

Date

12/05/24
05/05/24
17/03/24

09/03/24

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet
Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

South West British Summer Festival

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

KSF LC National Trials

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Nairobi
Millfield School
Nairobi
Nairobi

LONDON

Venue
Millfield
Plymouth

Millfield

Millfiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Millfield 1
1
1
Durrington 3
Club Swam Under Level

1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.32
31.09
29.95
30.60
30.98
31.82
31.05
31.22
33.57
33.18
34.00
33.75

36.94

Copyright 2024

496
492
472
437
489
459
442
408
439
432
347
360
334
342
261

I =M I

m m I I

I I T

18/06/23
23/04/23
12/03/23
05/02/23
19/06/22
07/05/22
13/03/22
30/01/22
18/12/21
24/07/21
14/03/20
14/04/19
17/02/19
17/02/19
08/07/18

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

South West British Summer Festival

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

KSF LC National Trials

KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield School Millfield
Nairobi
Nairobi
Nairobi

LONDON Durrington

Page 2/2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



