Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	\A/A D+-	Daymal	Data	Most	Vanus	Olub Output Head	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Unde	er Level
29.58	508	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
29.68	503	Н	05/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
29.72	501	F	17/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
29.82	496	F	18/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield		3
29.88	493	F	09/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
29.90	492	Н	23/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
29.95	489	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
30.32	472	F	12/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
30.60	459	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
30.98	442	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
31.05	439	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
31.09	437	Н	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
31.22	432	F	24/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
31.82	408	Н	30/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
33.18	360	Н	14/04/19	KSF LC National Trials	Nairobi		1
33.57	347	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
33.75	342	Н	17/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
34.00	334	Н	17/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
36.94	261	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Durrington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.58	508	F	12/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
29.68	503	Н	05/05/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Plymouth		1
29.72	501	F	17/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
29.88 Copyright 202	493 24	F	09/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		-					Page 2 / 2
29.82	496	F	18/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield		3
29.90	492	Н	23/04/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Millfield		1
30.32	472	F	12/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
31.09	437	Н	05/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
29.95	489	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
30.60	459	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
30.98	442	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
31.82	408	Н	30/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
31.05	439	Н	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
31.22	432	F	24/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
33.57	347	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
33.18	360	Н	14/04/19	KSF LC National Trials	Nairobi		1
34.00	334	Н	17/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
33.75	342	Н	17/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
36.94	261	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Durrington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS